WASHINGTON STATE Wl
BOARD orHEALTH

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

COVID-19 Vaccine
February 17, 2022
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

. Welcome

. Introductions and Icebreaker

. Meeting Reminders

. Review of Criteria 1, 2 and 4

#1 A vaccine containing this antigen is
recommended by the Advisory Committee on
Immunization Practices and included on its
Recommended Childhood & Adolescent
Immunization Schedule.

#2 The vaccine containing this antigen is effective
as measured by immunogenicity and population-
based prevention data in Washington State, as
available.

#4 Experience to date with the vaccine containing
this antigen demonstrates that it is safe and has an
acceptable level of side effects.

. Break
. Continued Review of Criteria 1, 2 and 4
. Lunch
. Group Discussion on Criteria 1, 2 and 4

. TAG Voting: Does the COVID-19 vaccine meet

Criteria 1, 2, and 47

Washington State Department of

@ Health

State Board of Health Technical Advisory Group (TAG):

Co-chairs

Facilitator

Department of Health and
State Board of Health
Staff

University of Washington,
Seattle Children’s Hospital

Kaiser Permanente,
Western States Scientific
Safety Review Workgroup

Department of Health staff

Facilitator



WASHINGTON STATE Wil Washingon State Deprtent o
BOARDO-HEALTH @2 Fenlth

2:45 p.m. 10.Results and Discussion Co-chairs

3:00 p.m. ADJOURNMENT

You May Access the Meeting Through the Following Ways:

1. Use your computer or laptop (requires registration):
e https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_eE3TR0j1TYODyV-zEab0Jg

2. Dial-in using your phone:
e Callin: +1 (253) 215-8782 (not toll-free)
e Webinar ID: 886 2109 3915
e Webinar Passcode: 426807



https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_eE3TR0j1TYODyV-zEab0Jg

