



State Board of Health Technical Advisory Group (TAG): COVID-19 Vaccine

February 17, 2022 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.	1. Welcome	Co-chairs
9:05 a.m.	2. Introductions and Icebreaker	Facilitator
9:20 a.m.	3. Meeting Reminders	Department of Health and State Board of Health Staff
9:30 a.m.	4. Review of Criteria 1, 2 and 4 #1 A vaccine containing this antigen is recommended by the Advisory Committee on	University of Washington, Seattle Children's Hospital
	Immunization Practices and included on its Recommended Childhood & Adolescent Immunization Schedule.	Kaiser Permanente, Western States Scientific Safety Review Workgroup
	#2 The vaccine containing this antigen is effective as measured by immunogenicity and population-based prevention data in Washington State, as available.	Department of Health staff
	#4 Experience to date with the vaccine containing this antigen demonstrates that it is safe and has an acceptable level of side effects.	
10:40 a.m.	5. Break	
10:50 a.m.	6. Continued Review of Criteria 1, 2 and 4	
12:00 p.m.	7. Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	8. Group Discussion on Criteria 1, 2 and 4	Facilitator
2:25 p.m.	9. TAG Voting: Does the COVID-19 vaccine meet Criteria 1, 2, and 4?	





2:45 p.m. 10. Results and Discussion Co-chairs

3:00 p.m. ADJOURNMENT

You May Access the Meeting Through the Following Ways:

- 1. Use your computer or laptop (requires registration):
 - https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_eE3TR0j1TYODyV-zEab0Jg
- 2. Dial-in using your phone:
 - Call in: +1 (253) 215-8782 (not toll-free)
 - Webinar ID: 886 2109 3915Webinar Passcode: 426807